
Wider curricular activities – whole school updated April 2024 
 

 Sports Clubs: These have changed for the new season. Pupils must check the PE noticeboard to see details of sports such as rounders, athletics and 
cricket. 

 
Day Activity Where? Year? When? Teacher responsible Notes 

Monday Badminton 

Armstong Choir 

Sports hall 

A1 

All 

7-9 

1.10-1.40 & 3.30-4.30 

1.25-1.50 

PE Staff/ Mrs Rothwell 

Mrs Brotherton 

 

 

Tuesday 

 

Science club 

Creative Writing 

3D printing club 
History Club 

Drama Club 
Wellbeing Club 

Rock/Pop band 

Rock/Pop band 
GCSE Art Textiles 

GCSE Art 
GCSE Music / MTech 

Gaming Club 
Year 8 Dance Club 

Archbishop of York 

Young Leaders’ Award 

S5 

E4 

T7 
H6 

A3 
E9 

A1 

A1 
T9 

T1 and T2 
A1 

M5 
A4 

H2 

7-8 

All 

9 
All 

7 
7,8,9 

8,9 

7 
10,11 

10,11 
11 

All 
8 

8 

1.10-1.35 

1.10-1.35 

1.15-1.45 
1.25-1.50 

1.25-1.50 
1.25-1.50 

1.25-1.50 

3.30-4.30 
3.25-4.30  

3.25-4.30 
3.25-4.30 

3.25-4.30 
3.25-4.30 

3.25-4.30 

Mrs Blair 

Mr Roome 

Mrs Ferson / Mr Gladders 
Mr Egelnick 

Miss Forrest 
Mrs Monaghan/Mrs Yates 

Mr Hurley/Mr White 

Mr Hurley/Mr White 
Mrs Burrow  

Mrs McDermott/Mrs Freer 
Mr White 

Mr Cree / Mr Leadbeater 
Dance staff 

Simon 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Wednesday 

 

Debate Club 

3D printing club 

Big Choir 
Drama Club 

GCSE PE Drop in 
STEM club 

Minecraft Club 
GCSE Music / Music 

Tech support 

DT GCSE support 
Year 9 Dance Club 

H1 

T7 

A1 
A3 

PE - i2 
M4 

T6 
A1 

 

T7 
A4 

All years 

9 

All years 
8 

10/11 
8 

7,8 (sign up) 
11 

 

11 
9 

1.30-1.50 

1.15-1.45 

1.25-1.50 
1.25-1.50 

3.30-4.30 
3.30-4.15 

3.30-4.30 
3.30-4.30 

 

3.25-4.30 
3.25-4.30 

Mrs Ferguson 

Mrs Ferson / Mr Gladders 

Mr White 
Miss Forrest 

Mrs Dempster 
Miss Callander 

Mr Nelson 
Mr White 

 

Mrs Ferson / Mr Gladders 
Dance staff 

  

 

 
 

 
 

 

Thursday 

 
 

Steel Pans 

Worship Band 
Strings Orchestra 

Drama Club 
Discovery Club 

Wellbeing Club 

GCSE Art Textiles 
Year 7 Dance Club 

Multi Cultural Room 

Music block 
A1 

A3 
H1 

E9 

T9 
A4 

7-8 

Year 9-11 
All years 

9 
7,8 

10,11 

10,11 
7 

1.25-1.50 

1:25-1:50 
1.25-1.50 

1.25-1.50 
1.15-1.45 

1.25-1.50 

3.30-4.50 
3.25-4.30 

Mrs Winstanley 

Mr Banks 
Mr White 

Miss Forrest 
Simon 

Mrs Monaghan/Miss Larkin 

Mrs Burrow 
Dance staff 

 

 
 

 

Friday 
 

MFL Film Club 
Wind/Brass Band 

L4 
A1 

Years 7-9 
All years 

1.10-1.45 
1.25-1.50 

Mrs Cattell 
Mr White 

 



 Computer Club 
Hughes / Chapel Choir 

Year 10 Dance Club 

T6 
A1 

A4 

All years 
10-11 

10 

2.40-3.45 
From 2.40 

2.40-3.30 

Mr Hooley 
Mr White 

Dance staff 
 


